Technical Data servo motor 1,2 Nm/3 Nm/9 Nm
Fig. 1-1 Dimensional drawing of servo motor type 662R5001-0 and 662R5003-0 without cable but with plug
Technical Data servo motor 1,2 Nm/3 Nm/9 Nm
Fig. 1-2 Dimensional drawing of servo motor type 662R5001-1 and type 662R5003-1 with cable
Fig. 1-3 Dimensional drawing of servo motor type 662R5009-0 without cable but with plug
Technical Data servo motor 1,2 Nm/3 Nm/9 Nm
Function 662R5001... 662R5003... 662R5009...
Power supply 24 VDC ±20%

NOTICE
The limits of the technical data must be strictly adhered to.
Order Information
Description / Type Order-no.
Servo motor 1,2 Nm, class of protection IP54, angel of rotation 90°, resolution 0,1°/ step,
metal transmission, with connecting plug, without connecting cable, rotation anti-clockwise
662R5001-0
Servo motor 3 Nm, class of protection IP54, angel of rotation 90°, resolution 0,1°/ step,
metal transmission, with connecting plug, without connecting cable, rotation anti-clockwise
662R5003-0
Servo motor 9 Nm, class of protection IP54, angel of rotation 90°, resolution 0,1°/ step,
metal transmission, with connecting plug, without connecting cable, rotation anti-clockwise, incl. spring pre-load
662R5009-0
Connecting cable for servo motor 662R5001-0, 662R5003-0, 662R5009-0, available in the following length:
150 cm (59.06" in), 300 cm (118.11" in)
(please indicate the length with the order)
662R5591
Order information:
 662R5001-1, 662R5003-1, 662R5009-1 incl. connecting cable 1,5 m (4.92 ft)
LAMTEC Meß- und Regeltechnik
für Feuerungen GmbH & Co. KG
Wiesenstraße 6
D-69190 Walldorf